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2020 Board and Staff 

President: Crystal Boser 
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Board Member Emeritus: 

Nancy Burlingame 

 

145 individuals with PWS 

living in Wisconsin received 

a birthday card and several 

seasonal cards at no cost to 

them. 

224 guests and 21 
volunteers joined us for 

our annual Snowflake Ball 

for dinner and dancing. 

Our On the Move 

Walkathon event was held 

as a virtual month long 

event full of activities 

focused on fitness, 

awareness, and education. 

People from across WI, the 

United States, and even a 

family from across the 

world joined us in 

spreading awareness of 

Prader-Willi Syndrome.  

Card Club 

 

Our Program Director 

participated in Hill Day to 

advocate for continued 

funding for research 

around rare diseases.  

13 teams participated in our first ever virtual pub 

quiz event. 



  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

**Information based on 23 initial contacts.** 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

**Information based on 4 meetings.** 

Our redesigned website, pwsaofwi.org, and our social media pages provide up-to-date information on a variety of topics.  

Quarterly newsletters and periodic e-blasts containing valuable information are sent out to the membership throughout the 

year.  

75%

25%

SUPPORT MEETINGS

Education Family

9%

22%

26%

17%

26%

CONTACTS (PHONE, EMAIL, FB MESSENGER)

New Diagnosis Family Support IEP/School Medical Support Miscellaneous
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Thank You To All Our 

Corporate Supporters! 
 Affeldt Law Offices, S.C. 

 AMAC Logistics LLC 

 Amazon Smile 

 Appleton Control Systems 

 Brown County United Way 

 Focus Logistics, Inc 

 Northern Logistics 

 Prader-Willi Homes of 

Oconomowoc 

 Root Connections LLC 

 Satko Oral Surgery 

 Schwab Charitable 

Elite Growers Inc  

Wells Fargo Community 

Support Campaign 

YourCause 



 Prader-Willi Syndrome of Wisconsin, Inc 

2019 Financial Breakdown 

 Income 

 Membership dues 

 Donations 

 Fundraising Events & Campaigns 

 Miscellaneous  

Total Income 

 

Expenses 

 Payroll & Benefits 

 Accounting Fees 

 Administrative Costs 

 General Assistance/Camp Scholarship 

 Fundraising & Event Expense 

 Staff & Speaker Travel 

 Miscellaneous Expenses 

 Card Club 

 Website 

Total Expenses 

Net Operating Income 

 

  $2,045.00 

  $6,839.67 

$34,786.75 

$23,302.79 

$66,974.21 

 

 

$40,173.81 

  $3,653.44 

  $2,178.87 

  $1,116.43 

  $8,752.13 

     $269.86 

  $1,595.79 

     $465.09 

     $185.80 

$58,391.22 

  $8,582.99 


